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TALEGAON 
DABHADE, 

TAL MAVAL 
DIST. PUNE 

12 5)1 2006 

O8.I5 am to 02-5 pm 

08-15 am to l2-30 pm 

08.15 am to 025 pm 
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l1:15 am to ||.235 am 

09.65 am to l0-35 am 

y5- 21006 /yot 

President 
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EGAOA 

HaRIE 
H8RTE 

OAPR 
TALEGAON 
DADWADE, 
TALML President 

Talegaoh Vidya Pratishthan 
Manohar Nagar, Talegaon Dabhade, 

TL. Maval, Dist Pune-410507 
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HEGADE ENG NARAO Talegaon 

Dabhade 

Tal. Mava, 

Dist. Pune 

ATE.011d 

Principal 
Kishnarao Bhegade Engish Medium Schoa 

Talegaon-Dabihade (Stn.) 
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GADE ENe 

Talegaon MEO 
Dabhade 

Maval, 

Tal.i 

Dist. Pune SCHO 
Principal 

Kishnarao Bhegade English Medium School 
Talegaon-Dabhade (Stn.) 
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ENG. 
ADE BHS, Talegaon Dabhade Tal. Maval, 

Dist. Pune 

WHSIS 

dailalshmi 

Principal 
Kishnarao Bhegade English Medium School 

Talegaon-Dabhade (Sn.) 



KARAO BHEGAD KRISHNa 
Dist. Pu Ma 

700H2 

Aaitaehi 

Principal 
Krishnarao Bhegade English Medium School 

Talegaon-Dabhade (Sn.) 
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GADEENG. 
Talegaon 

Dabhade 
Tal. Maval, 

Dist. Pune 

NHS 
SCHOo 

dailaketmi 

Principal 
Kishnarao Bhegade English Medium Schol 

Talegaon-Dabhade (Stn.) 
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silakibi 

Principal 
Kishnarao Bhegade English Medium School 

Talegaon-Dabhade (Sn.) 



QDYA Pp 

VIOYA VIRYA 
AVATI AMAN 

Sr 

Mr. Sandeep C. Kakade 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Talegaon Vidya Pratishthan 
Manohar Nagar, Talegaon Chakan Road, Talegaon Dabhade, Tal.: Maval, Dist: Pune -410 507 

E-mail : kbems2006\@yahoo. in Phone : 02114 -287773 

President 

Ref No. 

Mr. Madhavrao Bhegade 
Vice President 

Trustee Name 

Trustee Details 

Mr. Sandeep Chandrakant Kakade 

Mr. Prashant Jayantilal Shah 

Mr. Madhavrao Bansibhau Bhegade 

Regd No. Mah.595 / 2006, F-21006 / Pune, 

Prof. Anil Namdeorao Tankar 

Mr. Chandrakant Namdev Kakade 
Adv. Namdevrao Savaleram Dabhade 
Mr. Sachin Chandrakant Kakade 

Mrs. Rajashri Rajesh Mhaske 

Mr. Vitthalrao Dagadu Shinde 
Mr. Ashok Namdev Kakade 

II Vidya Viryavati Bhuyat Il 

Mrs. Gauri Sandeep Kakade 

Mr. Dnyaneshwar Mahadeo Kahadane 

Mr. Deepak Jaywant Jadhav 

Mr. Anand Gulabrao Bhegade 

Mr. Subhash Haribhau Dabhade 

Mr. Ram Yashwant Kadambande 

Mr. Prakash Babu Nambiar 

Mr. Rohit Ramhandra Bhatkar 

Mr. Ratilal Ambalal Sapriya 

Designation 

Mr. Prashant J. Shah 
Secretary 

President 

President 
Vice 

Secretary 
Treasurer 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

TALEGAON 
DABMADE, 

Director 

TAL MANAL 
DIST. PUNE 

Address 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Mr.Anil Tankar 
Treasurer 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Date: 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Malwadi 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Indori 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Malwadi 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Kerla 

Talegaon Dabhade 

Talegaon Dabhade 

President 
Talegaon Vidya Pratishthan 

Manohar Nagar, Talegaon Dabhade, 
Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune-410507 



Sr No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Regd. No. MAH. 595/2006, F-21006/PUNE, S.G.R.NO. 1909/S.R.NO. 431/P.E.-3, 20/10.2009 

Glass coin and cardboard 

Plastic cup, nut, thread 

Charts of pH paper 
First Aid Box 

Various seeds and presentation on charts 

Periodic Table 

Electric circuit and electric cell 

Microscope 
Solar System Model 

English Medium School 

Various leaves 

Concave-Convex lens 

Krishnarao Bhegade 

TEACHING AIDS 

Charts of various snakes 

Cube box 

Materials 

Models of types of houses 

Square box 

Equipments from Science lab 

Clown cap 

Model of volcanic eruptions 

Bottle 

Bal 

Talegaon Vidya Pratishthan's 

NARAO, BHEG 

Dist. Pui 
al M Taiegao Dabhade egaon 

oOHDS 

ADE 

Manohar Nagar, Talegaon - Chakan Road, 
Talegaon Dabhade (Station), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune- 410 507 

E-mail : kbems377@gmail.com | www.kbemstalegaon.org | Contact No.: 9860558525 

Quantity 
20 

10 

elel 10 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

3 

10 

1 

5 

4 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

GAOE ENG 

Aailaahni 
Principal 

Krishnarao Bhegade English Medium School 

Talegaon-Dabhade (Sn.) 



Sr No 
1 

2 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Regd. No. MAH. 595/2006, F-21006/PUNE, S.G.R.NO.1909/S.R.NO.431/PE.-3, 20/10.2009 

Basketball No 6 (HI Grip) 
Basketball No 7 (HI Grip) 
Volley Ball (Super Volley) 
Badmintion Racket 
Badminton Net 
Badminton 
Shuttle Cock 

Lagori 
Chess board with coin 

Yoga Mat 4mm 
Skipping Rope 
Hurdels (18inch) 
Handpump 
Ladder 8mtr 

Sports Equipment List 

Cone 12 inch 

Basket Ball (Net) 
Plastic Plate 

Volley Ball (Net Tournament) 

Javaline Throw (600gm) 
Javaline Throw (500gm) 
Discus Throw 1Kg 

Shotput 3 Kg 

Item Name 

Discus Throw 1.5Kg 

Shotput 7.26 Kg 
Timer Watch 

Carom Stand 

English Medium School 

Table Tennis Ball 

Carom Board 12 mm 

Carom Coins with Striker 

Table Tennis Racket ( Clash) 
Flag Rope (15 mtr) 

Structure Miter 
Marking Nilon Rope (30 mtr) 

Tabel Tennis Net 

Krishnarao Bhegade 
Talegaon Vidya Pratishthan's 

Weight Machine 
Chess Magnetic Game 

Brand 
Cosco 

Cosco 

NIVIA 

Airavat 

Yonex 

Yonex 

Vixen 

Supremo 
Cosco 

Addex 

Vixen 

Addex 

NIVIA 

Vixen 

Vixen 

Vixen 

Vixen 

Vixen 

Vixen 

Vixen 
Vixen 

Vixen 

Konex 

Tenstar 

Champian 
Siscaa 

Tiga 

Tema 

Yonex 

MEGADE 

() Manohar Nagar, Talegaon - Chakan Roae 
Talegaon Dabhade (Station), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507 

E-mail : kbems377@gmail.com | www.kbemstalegaon.org | Contact No.: 9860558525 

Qty 

2m 
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8 

4 

10 

2 

12 

13 

10 

1 

1 

13 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

12 

4 

5 

6 

12 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

AGAOE ENGLIo 

FGAON VOYA DRATISYT 

Aailaks 
Principal 

Krishnarao Bhegade English Medium School 
Talegaon-Dabhade (Stn.) 
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